PWDM Photodetector Module
 Performance Characteristics
 Low Insertion loss,Low return loss
 High Channel Separation
 High Stability and Reliability
 No Plastic Optical Path
 Applications
 Light circuit terminal ,Optical network unit

Storage temperature Tstg ℃ -40～+85
 Dimension：
 Order Information
WSPW-X-XX-X-XX-X-XX
Such as WSPW-03-2-2-5:WS :WSEE;PW:PWDM ; 03:70um;2:SC/APC;2:SC/APC; 5:5 V
 Package Dimension
400pcs
Note: The specific packing box size is determined according to the quantity ordered by the
customer.
SHANDONG WANSHUO OPTOELECTRONICEQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
Add: 7th Floor, Block C, Torch Venture Plaza, No. 111 Liuquan Road, Zibo City, Shandong
Province, China Post code: 255086
Tel: 0533-3599957 Fax: 0533-3599955
E-mail: admin@wanshuo.net Web: www.wanshuo.net
XX X X X XX XX
Active area Com Connector Reflect Connector Reverse Voltage Fiber Length Others
01:50um
02:60um
03:70um
04:75um
05:80um
1:SC/PC
2:SC/APC
3:FC/PC
4:FC/APC
1:SC/PC
2:SC/APC
3:FC/PC
4:FC/APC
0:0V
5:5V
50:50cm
60:60cm
……
etc